National Huntseat Qualifiers 2010

Upper School Team Qualifiers

100029
100015
100187
100041
100056
100071
100140
100062
100216
100050
100017
100185
100106
100116
100027
100168
100003
100098
100102

UH Dana Hall School

UH Ethel Walker School

UH North Gate Equestrian Team
UH Ridgetop Equestrian’

UH Rising Star Equestrian Team

UH Grier School

UH Sanctuary Stables Equestrian Team
UH Garrison Forest School

UH Stone Bridge Farm

UH Rivendell Equestrian Team

UH Evermore Farm

UH Storybook Farm Riding Team
UH Carriage Hill Broward Team

UH Andrews Osborne Communtity Team
UH Beckett Run Equestrian Team

UH Yinger Equestrian Team

UH Fountain Valley School

UH Monte Vista Equestrian Team

UH Santa Catalina School

Upper School Individual Qualifiers

Class 2- Varsity Open o/f

Caroline
Maggie
Elizabeth
Christina
Daryl
Ragen
Carolyn
Joey
Taylor
Natalie
Alyssa
Amelia
Marlena
Kristen
Lindsey
Sarah
Nell
Allison
Georgi

Class 8- Varsity Open flat

Jessica
Sophie
Abby
Nicole
Daniel
Kristen
Carolyn
Rachel
Taylor
Katie
Kelly
Taylor

Glen 701106 UH CON
McManus 703995 UH CSF
Kenny 700189 UH DHS
Martinelli 703180 UH RET
Cooley 703263 UH SYC
McGowen 703471 UH HTG
Pham 700896 UH GRS
Fink 700563 UH GRN
Rose 703135 UH PCH
Sterrett 700847 UH HIE
Thompson 702021 UH FCH
Maldonado 701370 UH CHB
Parker 700239 UH SGF
Dengler 700345 UH AOC
Arbino 702159 UH CRS
Jadwin 700010 UH YET
Maynard 700809 UH CMT
Fithian 701401 UH SCS
De Rham 701374 UH THS
Katz 700754 UH AVS
Offner 701620 UH CON
Bertelson 700187 UH DHS
Nystrom 700369 UH MHC
Forte 700023 UH PHR
Koenig 702334 UH SAN
Pham 700896 UH GRS
Peichert 700583 UH GFS
Rose 703135 UH PCH
Thomas 700123 UH AHS
Boltz 703033 UH HTC
Lawrence 701274 UH MEE
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Middle School Team Qualifiers

200039
200033
200029
200036
200007
200057
200106
200093
200156
200185
200016
200155
200054
200018
200089
200002
200034
200047
200178

MH August Farm

MH Concord Equestrian Team

MH Ridgetop Equestrian Team

MH Terry Allen Farms Equestrian Team
MH The Patriot Team

MH Linden Hall

MH Sanctuary Stables Equestrian Team
MH Garrison Forest School

MH Meadowbrook Stables

MH Eastminster Equestrian Team
MH Holy Innocents' Episcopal School
MH Carriage Hill Equestrian Team
MH Webb Bridge Middle School Eq Team
MH Beckett Run Equestrian Team

MH Hudson Interscholastic Eq Team

MH Stoney Ridge Team

MH Sylvan Equestrian Team

MH Lewis-Palmer

MH San Domenico

Middle School Individual Qualifiers

Class 5- Future Intermediate o/f

Amelia
Lucy
Jordan
Michael
Colby
Natalie
Olivia
Meggie
Kelly
Annie
Brittany
Johannah
Samantha
Pierre
Sierra
Anna
Katherine
Alex
Kelsey

Class 12- Future Intermediate flat

Skylar
Julia
Michael
Colby
Savanna
Olivia
Erin
Mary
Cary
Savannah
Chloe
Brittany

Keany 701678 MH CON
Anderson 701856 MH TAF
Borkoski 700472 MH TAF
Renker 704377 MH THH
Wood 704264 MH THH
Curtin 701881 MH LIN
Gibney 701046 MH LIN
Harrigan 703125 MH PCH
Leihy 703127 MH PCH
Kuniansky 700992 MH HIE
Davis 702922 MH WMS
Bell 702728 MH StF
Hudock 701708 MH SON
Germain 701718 MH AOC
Wilson 700412 MH SYL
Merriman 703214 MH WIL
McCabe 702034 MH WLD
Woods 701831 MH LWP
Talkington 703838 MH SDE
Laakso 700526 MH AUG
Gangemi 700746 MH PAT
Renker 704377 MH THH
Wood 704264 MH THH
Hajdasz 704118 MH WND
Gibney 701046 MH LIN
Vieau 702330 MH SAN
Costentini 703296 MH GFS
Hundley 703126 MH PCH
Cohen 700841 MH HIE
Medford 702838 MH HIP
Davis 702922 MH WMS
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Eliza
Emily
Piper
Sarah
Julie
Shannon
Lauren

Hay
Manos
Donnelly
Jadwin
Frey
Welch
Corey

703412
700979
704080
700010
703096
701386
701970

Class 3- Varsity Intermediate o/f
Tedford-Riley700528

Brittany
Christina
Michelle
Lillye
Jessie
Corinne
Carrie
Emilia
Carly
Gabriella
Winnie
Olivia
Emily
Kacey
Carly
Rachel
Noel
Annie
Emma

Cottiero
Zackin
Anderson
Burgett
Milnamow
Pucell
Slotnick
Williams
Gianturco
Davis
Rigdon
Guhde
Tucker
Jones
McConnell
Williams
Schaffer
Beriker

700020
703182
700492
700511
702329
701886
700587
702509
702485
703164
701321
702455
701714
703810
700017
700717
703451
701969

Class 9- Varsity Intermediate flat
Tedford-Riley700528

Brittany
Kate Hamel
Emily Caron
Katharine  Slayton
Jessie Burgett
Corinne Milnamow
|Alexis | krol
Catherine  DiPietro
Carly Williams
Whitney  Zimmerma
Summer  Duffy
Emily Guhde
Meredith  Robinson
Kacey Tucker
Carly Jones
Emily Leffel
Abby Thrasher
Eleanor Hancock
Emma Beriker

Class 4- JV Novice o/f

Katherine
Suyin
Chanelle
Sophia
Danielle
Amanda
Tara

Meg
Marni
Shelby

Figueroa
Taunton
Osko
Twarog
Frampton
Rhoades
Singapuri
Phippin
Smith
Bartlett

Alexandra Huhman

701004
702207
700336
700511
702329
701934
700592
702509
700840
702614
702455
703462
701714
703810
703230
700708
704018
701969

701915
703201
700031
703268
701699
701937
701041
701777
704132
701696
702472

UH SBR
UH AOA
UH OLB
UH YET
UH CMT
UH MVE
UH WDP

UH AUG
UH PHR
UH RET
UH RST
UH RST
UH SAN
UH LIN
UH GFS
UH SBF
UH PWK
UH ASH
UH EVR
UH PIN
UH ACA
UH OLB
UH YET
UH LWP
UH WDP
UH WDP

UH AUG
UH EWS
UH MHC
UH RDG
UH RST
UH SAN
UH GRS
UH GFS
UH SBF
UH WMS
UH MIL
UH PIN
UH SBR
UH ACA
UH OLB
UH LIM
UH LWP
UH THS
UH WDP

UH DHS
UH MHC
UH PHR
UH SYC
UH VoL
UH GRS
UH LIN
UH GFS
UH GRN
UH SGF
UH WMS
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Piper
Cassandra
Sierra

Elle

Anna
Kaelen
Kelsey

Serra
Watson
Wilson
Bichsel
Merriman
Allen
Talkington

Class 6- Future Novice o/f

Lauren
Rebecca
Caroline
Eleanor
Grace
Cassidy
Alysia
Taylor
Alexis
Noelle
Emily
vy
Elise
Audrey
Ashley
Tessa
Emily
Mia
Kristian

Class 13- Future Novice flat

Ariel
Caroline
Marie
Juliette
Courtney
Samantha
Monica
Taylor
Alexis
Josie
Emily
Madi
Elise
Audrey
Olivia
Tara
Catherine
Rachel
Kristian

Nashawaty
Ohman
Rakip
Henn
Fales
Rowley
Siler
Ziegfeld
Mozelski
Johnson
Nicoletti
Noojin
Marshall
Rollins
Murray
Johns
Wright
Fanning
Schenk

Leshem
Rakip
Wachter
Silvain
Germain
Lauriello
Perrone
Ziegfeld
Mozelski
Holmes
Nicoletti
Selvy
Marshall
Rollins
Skaates
Berthold
Stafford
Pring
Schenk

702678
700543
700412
701649
703214
702050
703838

703052
702970
701601
703187
704117
702692
703560
703300
704208
702750
702761
702686
703463
701583
703945
702764
702770
701843
703964

703509
701601
703009
703220
704506
701882
703410
703300
704208
702801
702761
703520
703463
701583
702016
703232
703430
703335
703964

Class 14- Future Beginner flat

Haley
Nora
Erica
Candice
Sarah
Cailyn
Margaret
Alexandra
Madison
Danyele
Hews

Taft 703384
Gallo 703457
Heffernan 703912
Bermudez 703225
Etzel 702960
Gallagher 703042
Halo 702099
Ashman 703295
Macher 703972
Kolodziejskir01566
Oldham 702900

MH SGF
MH HUD
MH SYL
MH TUS
MH WIL
MH PDS
MH SDE

MH DHS
MH DHS
MH PAT
MH RET
MH WND
MH LAK
MH TAP
MH GFS
MH MBS
MH FRS
MH RIV
MH HAM
MH SBR
MH BMF
MH COP
MH STR
MH STR
MH LWP
UH MVE

MH AVS
MH PAT
MH RDG
MH VOL
MH WAR
MH LIN
MH SAN
MH GFS
MH MBS
MH HIE
MH RIV
MH LOW
MH SBR
MH BMF
MH EMP
MH HUD
MH SYL
MH LWP
MH MVE

MH DHS
MH HOP
MH RST
MH VOL
MH WLF
MH CAU
MH WPA
MH GFS
MH SBF
MH RIV
MH WFH
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Heather
Sarah
Madison
Julia
Emily
Rachel
Amy
Hailey

Class 10- JV Novice flat

Allison
Paige
Kathryn
Sydney
Leah
Mallory
Tara
Meg
Shayna
Alexandra
Lauren
Haley
Caitlin
Casey
Nicole
Emily
Kristen
Amy
Ashley

Loveridge 703249
Horstman 703305
Tasker 704094
Stimpfl 700411
Jadwin 700016
Toler 702058
Sublett 704047
Everett 704016
Harris 703990
Kane 700383
Wagner 703202
Bent 703086
Menaul 700334
Lawson 702221
Singupuri 701041
Phippin 701777
Ward 700589
Huhman 702472
Thompson 701322
Lichtenwali 702932
Morgan 701956
Hamilton 701645
Proud 702876
Jadwin 700016
Jacobson 703110
Sublett 704047
Sauvain 704021

Class 11- JV Beginner flat

Megan
Jessica
Jamie
Nicole
Megan
Lara
Emily

Jo
Justina
Haley
Jaqueline
Sarah
Whitney
Lindsey
Taylor
Brooke
Alexa
Anna
Bridget

Sass
Krause
Peake
Alban
Allison
Briehl
Allan
Phippin
Bagger
Bustle
Yarbro
Merritt
Thompson
Bivens
Barnett
Motsinger
Junger
Sowles
Bartz

701619
702292
703198
701820
700642
703840
701877
701776
703805
703015
701742
701888
702671
700230
700069
700181
703111
702868
703246

UH FXS
UH OAK
UH PRK
UH SYL
UH YET
UH CMT
UH SCS
UH THS

UH EWS
UH HLM
UH MHC
UH PHR
UH RDG
UH LAK
UH LIN
UH GFS
UH GFS
UH WMS
UH EVR
UH WSW
UH MIL
UH WLD
UH LGS
UH YET
UH FVS
UH SCS
UH THS

UH CON
UH HOP
UH MHC
UH RDG
UH VoL
UH GRS
UH CAU
UH GFS
UH GRN
UH BET
UH SFH
UH EVR
UH MIL
UH AUT
UH BRS
UH WLD
UH FVS
UH MVE
UH SCS
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Rachel Bird
Kelly Dasch
Lilla Turoczi
Aleena O'Brien
Lilly Shai
Sarah Lewis
Courtney Brown

703343
702866
702985
701719
702605
704141
703332

MH EVR
MH WBR
MH AOA
MH AOC
MH WLD
MH WLD
MH LWP

[ RO, BT, BT, BN NN



